
. 

Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08317609 

Name of Company 

Poulet Rouge Restaurants Limited ‘ 

L/We 

Jeremy Bleazard, Premier House, Bradford Road, Cleckheaton, BD19 3TT 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 21 April 2015 

Signed Date 21 April 2015 

XL Busine§é Solutions Ltd 
Premier eps For Official Use 

Bradford Road Insolvency Section Post Room 

Cleckheaton 
BD19 3TT 

> 
Ref 1309/JNB/GH 6 | 

wn | 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow s 
z *Q45X450)* 

aia 23/04/2015 #97 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

Poulet Rouge Restaurants Limited 08317609 

(a) Insert name and address Statement as to the affairs of (a) Poulet Rouge Restaurants Limited ,c/o XL Business f registered office of th , 
eee ee oe iany Solutions, Premier House, Bradford Road, Cleckheaton, BD19 3TT company 

on the (b) 21 April 2015, the date that the company entered Liquidation 
(b) Insert date 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete 
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 21 April 2015 the date that the 
company entered Liquidation 

Full name NaEey Motes 

Signed CA | U0 

pated _ Ztfye/rs 

{a 



NA
RS

 

oulet Rouge Restaurants Limited P 
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 April 2015 

< 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
: £ £ 

= 7 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
uw 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Oncharged assets: 

teasehold Improvements & fittings 83,760 00 

Cash at Bank 4,000 00 4,000 00 
% 

Estimated total assets ayailable for preferential creditors 4,000 00 

(b) Date aif [15 

a 

> 
Signature 

XY ” 

‘o
e 



Poulet Rouge Restaurants Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

4 £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,000 00 
tae 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NiL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

c NIL 
4,000 00 

Bstimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,000 00 

Bebts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

” Trade & Expense Creditors 7,549 00 
L Novak 50,000 00 

FS Directors 80,000 00 
a Inland Revenue 5,000 00 

Customs & Excise 50,000 00 
192,549 00 

=stimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors ; 

excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (188,549 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (188,549 00) 

issued and called up capital 

* NIL 
Estimated total deficiency/gurplus as regards members (188,549 00) C 2 —_ eee 

ion 5 Mo Signature a Hy Date £1 [yfis 

ral 

c 



SE vt Stoz judy Oz, 